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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 21 - 40Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 23 2 Team 2 5 2 755 113 2608 2269 5
2 26 18 Team 18 5 2 690 169 2581 2074 5
3 22 11 Us 3 + 1 Lea 5 2 690 169 2578 2071 5
4 31 8 Team 8 5 2 656 201 2572 1969 5
5 24 13 Split Happens 5 2 573 274 2545 1723 5
6 33 4 Bowling Knights 4½ 2½ 611 241 2561 1838 4½
7 29 5 Ball Busters 4 3 672 185 2574 2019 4
8 39 16 Team 16 4 3 639 215 2566 1921 4
9 25 9 Slide Left 4 3 631 222 2562 1896 4
10 34 19 Team 19 4 3 581 268 2550 1746 4
11 38 6 The Lustre Kings 3 4 766 101 2607 2304 3
12 30 15 Bowl Movements 3 4 720 146 2601 2163 3
13 36 10 Team 10 3 4 603 250 2577 1995 3
14 35 20 Team 20 3 4 590 259 2552 1775 3
15 21 3 That's How We Roll 2½ 4½ 620 232 2561 1865 2½
16 32 1 Cookies Crumble 2 5 588 262 2579 2036 2
17 27 17 Spare Row 2 5 668 189 2575 2008 2
18 37 7 Hammer Effect 2 5 652 203 2570 1961 2
19 28 12 Jesse & The Boys 2 5 562 284 2545 1693 2
20 40 14 Team 14 2 5 500 341 2526 1503 2

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 Cookies Crumble 908 848 823 2579 2 <---> Team 2 877 871 860 2608 5
23-24 That's How We Roll 825 823 913 2561 2½ <---> Bowling Knights 855 890 816 2561 4½
25-26 Ball Busters 834 915 825 2574 4 <---> The Lustre Kings 833 987 787 2607 3
27-28 Hammer Effect 829 850 891 2570 2 <---> Team 8 856 856 860 2572 5
29-30 Slide Left 883 858 821 2562 4 <---> Team 10 830 807 940 2577 3
31-32 Us 3 + 1 Lea 828 845 905 2578 5 <---> Jesse & The Boys 783 839 923 2545 2
33-34 Split Happens 880 873 792 2545 5 <---> Team 14 842 838 846 2526 2
35-36 Bowl Movements 846 938 817 2601 3 <---> Team 16 854 870 842 2566 4
37-38 Spare Row 865 851 859 2575 2 <---> Team 18 836 867 878 2581 5
39-40 Team 19 839 825 886 2550 4 <---> Team 20 824 882 846 2552 3

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Wk02  01/13   3- 11   2- 13   9- 18  17- 12   5- 15   8-  1   4- 19  20- 10   7-  6  16- 14
Wk03  01/20   8- 13  11- 19  15-  7  10-  6  20- 18   3- 17   2- 16  14-  5   9- 12   1-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 223.67 Gus Vandermeeren 222.00 Rahsaan McNeill 221.33 David Zeilinger
Women 194.33 Kathleen Moniz 190.00 Denise Brown 182.00 Liz Warren

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

987 The Lustre Kings 2608 Team 2
940 Team 10 2607 The Lustre Kings
938 Bowl Movements 2601 Bowl Movements

Handicap Game Handicap Series
284 Reggie Wall 671 Gus Vandermeeren
277 Paul Taylor 666 Rahsaan McNeill
268 Stephen Gray 664 David Zeilinger
268 Rahsaan McNeill
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
252 Denise Brown 652 Kathleen Moniz
249 Lori Wiggins 651 Denise Brown
248 Cookie Fuentes 648 Liz Warren

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

987 The Lustre Kings 2608 Team 2
940 Team 10 2607 The Lustre Kings
938 Bowl Movements 2601 Bowl Movements

Handicap Game Handicap Series
284 Reggie Wall 671 Gus Vandermeeren
277 Paul Taylor 666 Rahsaan McNeill
268 Stephen Gray 664 David Zeilinger
268 Rahsaan McNeill

252 Denise Brown 652 Kathleen Moniz
249 Lori Wiggins 651 Denise Brown
248 Cookie Fuentes 648 Liz Warren

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Cookies Crumble
Carl Smith 160 54 480 3 486 479 137 190 153 480 642
Lori Wiggins 157 56 471 3 477 470 193 140 138 471 639
Cookie Fuentes 151 62 454 3 458 451 186 133 135 454 640
Robert R. Hayes 120 90 0 0 0 0
Gino Fuentes-Luna 210 9 631 3 635 628 211 204 216 631 658
2 - Team 2
Mike Moniz Sr. 170 45 510 3 516 509 165 173 172 510 645
Kathleen S. Moniz 194 23 583 3 587 580 191 189 203 583 652
Bob Zikowitz 170 45 512 3 514 507 184 170 158 512 647
David Zeilinger 221 0 664 3 668 661 224 226 214 664 664
3 - That's How We Roll
Joe M. Thomson 155 58 466 3 470 463 168 149 149 466 640
Chris Neil 134 77 404 3 406 399 140 119 145 404 635
Glenn E. Mitchell 164 50 492 3 498 491 169 166 157 492 642
Paul Taylor 167 47 503 3 505 498 116 157 230 503 644
4 - Bowling Knights
Tori Lindley 112 97 337 3 341 334 133 99 105 337 628
Randi Shedd 177 38 531 3 537 530 193 161 177 531 645
Neil Lindley 150 63 452 3 454 447 116 189 147 452 641
Patric San Miguel 172 43 518 3 520 513 172 200 146 518 647
5 - Ball Busters
Bob Kaczynski 135 76 406 3 410 403 137 135 134 406 634
Brendan Ringwood 168 46 505 3 509 502 166 188 151 505 643
Lisa M. Williams 167 47 502 3 506 499 149 188 165 502 643
Doug Williams 202 16 606 3 612 605 197 219 190 606 654
6 - The Lustre Kings
Stephen Gray 194 23 582 3 588 581 161 245 176 582 651
Tom DiBenedetto 182 34 548 3 550 543 192 193 163 548 650
Adam DiBenedetto 192 25 578 3 580 573 173 221 184 578 653
Ed Waluk 198 19 596 3 598 591 206 227 163 596 653
7 - Hammer Effect
Alex Knauf 188 28 565 3 569 562 184 198 183 565 649
Carlton Sutton 186 30 560 3 562 555 182 166 212 560 650
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Daniel Splinter 158 55 476 3 478 471 140 163 173 476 641
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
8 - Team 8
Polo Hunter 152 61 457 3 461 454 152 155 150 457 640
Thomas Broadie 162 52 486 3 492 485 140 205 141 486 642
Milton Perry 180 36 540 3 546 539 171 167 202 540 648
Warren Nathan 162 52 486 3 492 485 192 128 166 486 642
9 - Slide Left
Carlos Goodman 174 41 522 3 528 521 157 144 221 522 645
Nina Guye 116 93 349 3 353 346 135 96 118 349 628
Abbie Guye 155 58 465 3 471 464 180 142 143 465 639
Reggie Wall 186 30 560 3 562 555 189 254 117 560 650
10 - Team 10
Anita Young 126 84 378 3 384 377 119 114 145 378 630
Drew Battle 135 76 405 3 411 404 129 124 152 405 633
Rahsaan McNeill 222 0 666 3 672 665 191 207 268 666 666
Godfrey Willis 120 90 0 0 0 0
Liz Warren 182 34 546 3 552 545 197 168 181 546 648
11 - Us 3 + 1 Lea
Stephanie Driggins 158 55 475 3 479 472 169 135 171 475 640
Nate Lea 219 0 657 3 663 656 180 233 244 657 657
Chris Thornton 193 24 579 3 585 578 190 188 201 579 651
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
12 - Jesse & The Boys
Tony Enderle 156 57 470 3 472 465 166 146 158 470 641
Tavares Brown 152 61 457 3 461 454 110 146 201 457 640
Jesse Fowler 99 108 299 3 301 294 94 92 113 299 623
John Moulton 155 58 467 3 469 462 129 171 167 467 641
13 - Split Happens
Shirlene Washington 126 84 378 3 384 377 139 126 113 378 630
Leslie Monroe 147 65 443 3 445 438 147 181 115 443 638
Kim Ford 153 60 460 3 464 457 179 141 140 460 640
TJ Judd 147 65 442 3 446 439 141 151 150 442 637
14 - Team 14
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Jennifer McGehean 117 92 353 3 355 348 146 100 107 353 629
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Jim McGehean 143 69 430 3 434 427 115 157 158 430 637
15 - Bowl Movements
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Denise Brown 190 27 570 3 576 569 172 225 173 570 651
Don Riley 187 29 562 3 566 559 193 201 168 562 649
Gus Vandermeeren 223 0 671 3 673 666 215 246 210 671 671
16 - Team 16
Anthony Myers 164 50 492 3 498 491 166 169 157 492 642
Jake D. Van Ollefen 164 50 494 3 496 489 138 190 166 494 644
Matt Ziminski 153 60 461 3 463 456 168 127 166 461 641
Nick Hayakawa 158 55 474 3 480 473 167 169 138 474 639
17 - Spare Row
Caitlin Prevost 173 42 520 3 524 517 172 157 191 520 646
Amanda Kenney 163 51 490 3 494 487 164 159 167 490 643
Robert Schools 174 41 524 3 526 519 173 203 148 524 647
Rheuben Herbert III 158 55 474 3 480 473 167 143 164 474 639
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
18 - Team 18
Jordan Jarrell 159 54 479 3 481 474 160 168 151 479 641
Derek Knight 152 61 457 3 461 454 136 166 155 457 640
TJ Oneal 175 40 525 3 531 524 171 153 201 525 645
Cody Howard 204 14 613 3 617 610 200 211 202 613 655
19 - Team 19
Matthew Parker 154 59 464 3 466 459 128 139 197 464 641
Kathy Johnston 151 62 454 3 458 451 163 134 157 454 640
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Ed Phillips 156 57 468 3 474 467 160 164 144 468 639
20 - Team 20
Daniel Lewis 165 49 497 3 499 492 148 200 149 497 644
Prabhu Kamatchinathan 126 84 379 3 383 376 131 122 126 379 631
Jamal Reid 179 36 539 3 541 534 166 181 192 539 647
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Terrance Hamilton 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Lewis 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melvin Perry 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Reilly 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Debbie Perry 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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